847.383-5442
SEG-1067-2S
Spring End Grinder – 42” Down Feed
Representing SIMCO Machinery in North America
Model SEG-1067-2S
Wire Capacity 0.393-1.25" (10.0-31.75mm)
Max. Spring OD 9.84" (250 mm)
Spring Length 3.93-19.70” (100-500 mm)
Stone Size 42” (1067mm)
Stone Conversion Horizontal
Stone No 2
Loading Plate RPM 1/2~30
Stone RPM 730
Power 220V 3 Phase
Machine Dimension
69 x 98 x 134”
(1750 x 2500 x 3400mm)
Weight 16,000 lbs. (7,300 kgs.)
FEATURES:
• Servo down feed grinder with PLC
control
• Single loading plate
• Touch screen HMI
• Up to 80 step programing
*Specification subject to change without notice.
One source.
Many solutions.
Gibraltar.
SEG-915-2S Shown